
5 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.99%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.26%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 01/08/2019 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison 
rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and 
terms will result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the 
loan. Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 231204.

Loan Amount 1 Year 2 years 3 Years 4 Years 5 Years

$5,000 $463 $244 $171 $134 $113

$6,000 $549 $288 $201 $158 $132

$7,000 $635 $333 $232 $182 $152

$8,000 $722 $377 $263 $205 $171

$9,000 $808 $422 $293 $229 $191

$10,000 $894 $466 $324 $253 $210

$11,000 $980 $511 $354 $276 $229

$12,000 $1066 $555 $385 $300 $249

$13,000 $1,153 $599 $415 $323 $268

$14,000 $1,239 $644 $446 $347 $288

$15,000 $1,325 $688 $476 $371 $307

$18,000 $1,584 $822 $568 $442 $366

$19,000 $1,670 $866 $599 $465 $385

$20,000 $1,756 $911 $629 $489 $405

Important information: 

Effective 11 September 2025

$16,000 $1,411 $733 $507 $394 $327

$17,000 $1,497 $777 $538 $418 $346

The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 6.29%p.a.* (comparison rate 7.34%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 11/09/2025 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison rate 
calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and terms will 
result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the loan. Community 
First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL operating as Community First Bank Australian Credit Licence 231204. 



10 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments
Loan Amount 6 Years 7 years 8 Years 9 Years 10 Years

$5,000 $98 $88 $80 $74 $70

$10,000 $182 $162 $147 $135 $126

$15,000 $265 $235 $213 $196 $182

$20,000 $349 $309 $279 $257 $238

$25,000 $432 $383 $346 $317 $295

$30,000 $516 $457 $412 $378 $351

$35,000 $600 $530 $479 $439 $407

$40,000 $683 $604 $545 $500 $463

$45,000 $767 $678 $612 $560 $519

$50,000 $850 $752 $678 $621 $576

Important information: 

Effective 11 September 2025

The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 6.29%p.a.* (comparison rate 7.34%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 11/09/2025 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison rate 
calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and terms will 
result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the loan. Community 
First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL operating as Community First Bank Australian Credit Licence 231204. 


